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Elector Group Counting Group

Total Election Day
Vote by Mail
Provisional
Early Vote
Total

Precincts Reported: 68 of 68 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 15,526 of 52,261 (29.71%)
Ballots Cast: 15,526

Muskingum County Official Canvass
November 5, 2019 - General Election

Results Summary

Ballots

12,646
1,175
105
1,600
15,526

Mayor of Zanesville (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 14 of 14 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate Party
Don Mason Rep
Jeff L. Tilton Dem
Total Votes

Total
3,835/ 14,328

Total

2,471

1,313
3,784

Total

President Of Council (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 14 of 14 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate Party
Daniel M. Vincent Rep
Total Votes

Total
3,835/ 14,328

Total
2,852
2,852

Total

Voters Registered Voters

12,646

1,175
105

1,600
15,526 52,261

26.77%

26.77%

Turnout

24.20%
2.25%
0.20%
3.06%

29.71%
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Auditor of Zanesville (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 14 of 14 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 3,835/14,328 26.77%
Candidate Party Total
Write-in 1,687
Total Votes 1,687
Total
Andrew Body WRITE-IN 1,245
Dale Raines WRITE-IN 275

Treasurer of Zanesville (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 14 of 14 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 3,835/14,328 26.77%
Candidate Party Total
David Wolfe Rep 2,773
Total Votes 2,773
Total

Director Of Law of Zanesville (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 14 of 14 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 3,835/14,328 26.77%
Candidate Party Total
David J. Tarbert Rep 2,795
Total Votes 2,795
Total
Council At Large (Vote for 3)
Precincts Reported: 14 of 14 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 3,835/14,328 26.77%
Candidate Party Total
Ann M. Gildow Rep 2,322
Joey Pennybaker Osborn Rep 2,080
Rob Sharrer Rep 2,127
Albert D. Zakany, Il Dem 1,780
Total Votes 8,309

Total
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City Council First Ward (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 390/2,065 18.89%
Candidate Party Total
Mark Baker Rep 276
Total Votes 276
Total

City Council Second Ward (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 484 /2,187  22.13%
Candidate Party Total
Jan Bradshaw Dem 323
Total Votes 323
Total

City Council Third Ward (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 354 /2,070 17.10%
Candidate Party Total
Todd E. Ware Dem 265
Total Votes 265
Total

City Council Fourth Ward (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 549 /2,254 2436%
Candidate Party Total
Sandy Gentry Dem 378
Total Votes 378

Total
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City Council Fifth Ward (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,021/3,049 3349%
Candidate Party Total
Steven Foreman Rep 768
Total Votes 768
Total

City Council Sixth Ward (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,037 /2,703 38.36%
Candidate Party Total
Andrew Roberts Rep 772
Total Votes 772

Total
Municipal Judge (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 14 of 14 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 3,835/14,328 26.77%
Candidate Party Total
Andrew Joseph 2,949
Total Votes 2,949

Total
Adamsville Mayor (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 26/72  36.11%
Candidate Party Total
No Candidate
Total Votes 0

Total
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Adamsville Clerk Treasurer (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 26/72  36.11%
Candidate Party Total
No Candidate
Total Votes 0
Total

Adamsville Council (Vote for 2)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 26/72  36.11%
Candidate Party Total
Mary Molnar 20
Total Votes 20
Total
Dresden Mayor (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 416 / 951 43.74%
Candidate Party Total
David Alan Mathew 160
Gregory A. Morrison 252
Total Votes 412
Total
Dresden Council (Vote for 2)
Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 416 /951  43.74%
Candidate Party Total
Ted L. Crozier, Sr 278
Michael Sterling 205
Total Votes 483

Total
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Dresden Board Of Public Affairs (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 416 /951  43.74%
Candidate Party Total
Michael E. King 308
Write-in 46
Total Votes 354
Total
Vickie L. Miller WRITE-IN 24

Frazeysburg Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 191/761  25.10%
Candidate Party Total
Gerald R. Howard 153
Total Votes 153
Total

Frazeysburg Council (Vote for 2)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 191/761  25.10%
Candidate Party Total
Matthew J. Mihalko, II 126
Total Votes 126
Total

Frazeysburg Board Of Public Affairs (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 191/761 25.10%
Candidate Party Total
No Candidate
Total Votes 0

Total
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Fultonham Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 19/64 29.69%
Candidate Party Total
No Candidate
Total Votes 0
Total

Fultonham Council (Vote for 2)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 19/64 29.69%
Candidate Party Total
No Candidate
Total Votes 0
Total
Gratiot Mayor (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 25 /55 4545%
Candidate Party Total
Melanie J. Kish 19
Total Votes 19
Total

Gratiot Clerk Treasurer (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 25/55 4545%
Candidate Party Total
Amber Lee Wallace 22
Total Votes 22

Total
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Gratiot Council (Vote for 2)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Mandi D. Garey

No Candidate

Total Votes

Total
25/55 4545%

Total

19

19

Total

New Concord Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Brett W. Essex
Jennifer Lyle

Total Votes

Total

449 /1,017 44.15%

Total
178
268
446

Total

New Concord Council (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Robert Dickson

Levi Masuda Shegog

Total Votes

Norwich Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Melissa West
Total Votes

Total

449 /1,017 44.15%

Total
228
325
553

Total

Total
29/63  46.03%

Total
22
22

Total
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Norwich Council (Vote for

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Timothy S. Taylor
Total Votes

Philo Mayor (Vote for 1)

Party

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Troy L. Coen
Total Votes

Philo Council (Vote for 2)

Party

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
C. Jean Mitchell
Total Votes

Party

2)

Total
29/63 46.03%

Total
25
25

Total

Total
162 /384 42.19%

Total
115
115

Total

Total
162 /384  42.19%

Total
121
121

Total

Philo Board Of Public Affairs (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Write-in
Total Votes

Timothy Parrill

Party

WRITE-IN

Total
162 /384  42.19%

Total
9
9

Total
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Roseville Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 81/332 24.40%
Candidate Party Total
Darrin L. Strate 62
Total Votes 62
Total
Roseville Council (Vote for 2)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 81/332 2440%
Candidate Party Total
H. Lee Barnhart, Jr. 35
Lois Guy 55
Bryan Stickel 47
Total Votes 137
Total
S Zanesville Mayor (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 257 /1,077  23.86%
Candidate Party Total
George Washington Evans, IV 61
Barbara J. Lloyd 186
Total Votes 247
Total

S Zanesville Council (Vote for 2)
Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 257 /1,077  23.86%
Candidate Party Total
Edward E. Harlan 179
Write-in 34
Total Votes 213
Total

Paul Lowe WRITE-IN 25
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Adams Trustee Full Term (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 80/238 33.61%
Candidate Total
Ronald Hogue 41
Robert B. Vernon 38
Total Votes 79
Total

Adams Trustee Unexpired (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 80/238 3361%
Candidate Party Total
No Candidate
Total Votes 0
Total

Adams Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 80/238 33.61%
Candidate Party Total
Hope Fletcher 9
Andrew J. Spiker 65
Total Votes 74
Total
Blue Rock Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 102 /401  25.44%
Candidate Party Total
Shane Tysinger 83
Total Votes 83

Total
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Blue Rock Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 102 /401 25.44%
Candidate Party Total
Brenda Dingey 77
Total Votes 77
Total

Brush Creek Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 230/726 31.68%
Candidate Party Total
Write-in 104
Total Votes 104
Total
Michael Busse WRITE-IN 45
Anthony Pitts WRITE-IN 42

Brush Creek Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 230/726 31.68%
Candidate Party Total
Julie A. Busse 102
Robert J. Pletcher 117
Total Votes 219
Total
Cass Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 268 /1,066 25.14%
Candidate Party Total
Brian Palmer 229
Total Votes 229

Total
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Cass Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
S. Yvonne Sidwell

Total Votes

Clay Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Larry Miller
Total Votes

Clay Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Jennifer L. Brown

Total Votes

Falls Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
John Huey
Total Votes

Total

268 /1,066  25.14%

Total
209
209

Total

Total
133 /531 25.05%

Total
115
115

Total

Total
133 /531 25.05%

Total
106
106

Total

Total

1,775/5880 30.19%

Total

1377
1,377

Total
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Falls Fiscal Officer (Vote for

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Gary E. Hamilton
Total Votes

Harrison Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Larry Donohue
William Green
Mathew Mahon
Total Votes

Declared winner by coin toss

Total

1,775 /5880  30.19%

Total
1,317
1,317

Total

Total
337/911  36.99%

Total
135
41
135
311

Total

Harrison Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Jacala Ryberg
Total Votes

Highland Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Dan Downey

Total Votes

Total
337/911  36.99%

Total
212
212

Total

Total
176 / 564 31.21%

Total
131
131

Total
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Highland Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 176 /564  31.21%
Candidate Party Total
Tim Cross 139
Total Votes 139
Total
Hopewell Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 492 /2,012 2445%
Candidate Party Total
David Gillespie 320
Total Votes 320
Total

Hopewell Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 492 /2,012 24.45%
Candidate Party Total
Vicki J. McKenzie 385
Total Votes 385
Total
Jackson Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 434 /1,476  29.40%
Candidate Party Total
Jillian M. Flowers 75
David A. Handley 180
Steve Moran 169
Total Votes 424

Total
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Jackson Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 434 /1,476  29.40%
Candidate Party Total
Thomas W. Graham 359
Total Votes 359
Total
Jefferson Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 464 /1,105  41.99%
Candidate Party Total
Todd Alexander 343
Total Votes 343
Total

Jefferson Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 464 /1,105  41.99%
Candidate Party Total
Travis Cunningham 361
Total Votes 361
Total
Licking Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 550/1,593  34.53%
Candidate Party Total
David Crawford 133
Lawrence S. McDonald 402
Total Votes 535

Total

11/19/2019 9:03:35 AM



Page: 17 of 33

Licking Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 550/1,593  34.53%
Candidate Party Total
David R. Hanby 468
Total Votes 468
Total
Madison Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 86/275 31.27%
Candidate Party Total
Henry Jason Vore 68
Write-in 8
Total Votes 76
Total
Shawn E. Hutchinson WRITE-IN 5

Madison Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 86/275 31.27%
Candidate Party Total
No Candidate
Total Votes 0
Total
Meigs Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 66/130 50.77%
Candidate Party Total
Stephen Z. Bradley, Jr. 15
Scotty Staker 18
Write-in 31
Total Votes 64
Total

Jesse J. Rayner WRITE-IN 31
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Meigs Fiscal Officer (Vote for

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Becky S. Dingey
Total Votes

Monroe Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Brian B. Adair
Charles Babcock
Total Votes

Monroe Fiscal Officer (Vote for

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Sandra J. Babcock
Total Votes

Total
66/130 50.77%

Total
54
54

Total

Total
106 /271 39.11%

Total
45
60

105

Total

1)

Total
106 /271 39.11%

Total
84
84

Total

Muskingum Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Matthew V. Hittle
Jerry W. Miller
Total Votes

890/3,128

Total

Total
543
319
862

Total

28.45%
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Muskingum Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 890/3,128 2845%
Candidate Party Total
Jason T. Baughman 701
Total Votes 701
Total
Newton Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 935/3,122  29.95%
Candidate Party Total
Derek J. Dozer 536
Charles Randy Elson 373
Total Votes 909
Total

Newton Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 935/3,122  29.95%
Candidate Party Total
Paula J. Frank 694
Total Votes 694
Total
Perry Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 551/1,766  31.20%
Candidate Party Total
Doug West 470
Total Votes 470

Total
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Perry Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 551/1,766
Candidate Party Total
Rick B. Alexander 361
Total Votes 361

Total
Rich Hill Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 130/ 329
Candidate Party Total
Barry A. Bauserman 105
Total Votes 105

Total

Rich Hill Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 130/ 329
Candidate Party Total
Debbie D. St. Clair 112
Total Votes 112

Total
Salem Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 205/ 561
Candidate Party Total
James R. Echelberry 92
J. R. Knipe 44
Rodney Paisley 66
Total Votes 202

Total
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Salem Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 205/561  36.54%
Candidate Party Total
No Candidate
Total Votes 0
Total
Salt Creek Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 223 /678  32.89%
Candidate Party Total
Randy L. Williams 175
Total Votes 175
Total

Salt Creek Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 223 /678 32.89%
Candidate Party Total
Gregory R. Hamill 162
Total Votes 162
Total

Springfield Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 927 /3,330  27.84%
Candidate Party Total
Dale Phillips 778
Total Votes 778

Total
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Springfield Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 927 /3330 27.84%
Candidate Party Total
Josie Daniels 435
Ashley Pickrell 430
Total Votes 865
Total
Union Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 903/2220 40.68%
Candidate Party Total
Jeffrey A. Mathews 700
Total Votes 700
Total

Union Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 903/2220 40.68%
Candidate Party Total
Keith Taylor 717
Total Votes 717
Total

Washington Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 603 /2462 2449%
Candidate Party Total
Clint Cameron 497
Total Votes 497

Total
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Washington Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 603 /2462 2449%
Candidate Party Total
No Candidate
Total Votes 0
Total
Wayne Trustee (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 1,025 /3,158  32.46%
Candidate Party Total
Donald G. Alexander 463
Logan C. Deitrick 536
Total Votes 999
Total

Wayne Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,025/3,158  32.46%
Candidate Party Total
Jason Mock 839
Total Votes 839
Total
Ohio Valley Esc (Vote for 2)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 4/7 57.14%
Candidate Party Total
No Candidate
Total Votes 0

Total
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Muskingum Valley Esc (muskingum) Full Term (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 55 of 55 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 11,284 /37,001 = 30.50%
Candidate Party Total
Larry A. Good 8,520
Total Votes 8,520
Total

Muskingum Valley Esc (muskingum) Un-Expired Term (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 55 of 55 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 11,284 /37,001 30.50%
Candidate Party Total
No Candidate
Total Votes 0
Total
Licking County Esc (Vote for 2)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 0/5 0.00%
Candidate Party Total
Matthew Clark 0
Joseph R. Shannon 0
Total Votes 0
Total

River View Local School Board (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/2 0.00%
Candidate Party Total
Evan Fischer 0
Gail Gallwitz 0
Daniel L. Hothem 0
David Lapp 0
Total Votes 0

Total

11/19/2019 9:03:35 AM



Page: 25 of 33 11/19/2019 9:03:35 AM

Zanesville City School Board (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 19 of 19 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 4,238 /15,246  27.80%
Candidate Party Total
Kyle A. Baldwin 2,262
Mike Coulson 1,174
Bret Hickman 2,202
Brian Oliver 1,710
Brian Swope 1,749
Total Votes 9,097
Total

West Muskingum School Board (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 13 of 13 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 2,258 /8468 26.67%
Candidate Party Total
Ty J. Dierkes 1,306
Kristine Geis 977
Albert Vousden 1,099
Total Votes 3,382
Total

Tri Valley School Board Full Term (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 3,182 /10,405 30.58%
Candidate Party Total
Scott Ford 2,562
Write-in 366
Total Votes 2,928
Total
Sue Cameron WRITE-IN 94

Scott Welker WRITE-IN 125
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Tri-Valley School Board Un-Expired Term (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 3,182 /10,405 30.58%
Candidate Party Total
Martha K. Prince 2,258
Total Votes 2,258
Total

Rolling Hills School Board (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 4/7 57.14%
Candidate Party Total
Charles Daugherty 2
Troy Dennis 2
Bradley Dudley 0
Michael D. Humphrey 0
Bert Valentine 1
Total Votes 5
Total

Morgan School Board (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/0 N/A
Candidate Party Total
Mary Pat Hanson 0
Rick Rose 0
J.R. Wilson 0
Total Votes 0

Total
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Maysville School Board (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1,791 /6,162  29.07%
Candidate Party Total
Kelli Israel 1,124
Craig A. Knox 903
Ralph Smith 944
Robert L. Wilson 942
Total Votes 3,913
Total

Licking Valley School Board (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/5 0.00%
Candidate Party Total
Kimberly Christian 0
Shawn Shumaker 0
Total Votes 0
Total

Franklin Local School Board (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 2,184 /6,800 32.12%
Candidate Party Total
John Coler 1,131
Susan L. Lent 1,176
Jim Swingle 1,360
Total Votes 3,667

Total
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East Muskingum School Board (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Renee Coll
Mike Mathers
Chad Parker
Gail Requardt
Stacey L. Snider
Total Votes

Total

1,869 /5166  36.18%

Total
1,036
1,096

803
937
620
4,492

Party

Total

Springfield Street and Road (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
FOR
AGAINST
Total Votes

Total

675/2,268 29.76%

Total
425
241
666

Party

Total

Newton Fire (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
FOR
AGAINST
Total Votes

Total

935/3,122  29.95%

Total
608
321
929

Party

Total

Licking Fire (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
FOR
AGAINST
Total Votes

Total

550/1,593 3453%

Total
284
252
536

Party

Total

11/19/2019 9:03:35 AM
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Harrison Fire (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 337/911  36.99%
Candidate Party Total
FOR 257
AGAINST 72
Total Votes 329
Total

Hopewell Street/Road (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 492 /2,012 2445%
Candidate Party Total
FOR 284
AGAINST 202
Total Votes 486
Total
Jackson Cemetery (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 434 /1,476  29.40%
Candidate Party Total
FOR 275
AGAINST 148
Total Votes 423
Total
Jackson Fire (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 243 /715  33.99%
Candidate Party Total
FOR 150
AGAINST 91
Total Votes 241

Total

11/19/2019 9:03:35 AM



Page: 30 of 33

Jackson Street/Road (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 243 /715  33.99%
Candidate Party Total
FOR 163
AGAINST 76
Total Votes 239
Total

Harrison Recreation (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 337/911  36.99%
Candidate Party Total
FOR 212
AGAINST 122
Total Votes 334
Total
Mid-East (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 68 of 68 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 15,526 /52,254  29.71%
Candidate Party Total
FOR 9,975
AGAINST 5,229
Total Votes 15,204
Total
Zanesville Schools (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 19 of 19 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 4,238 /15,246  27.80%
Candidate Party Total
FOR 2,461
AGAINST 1,673
Total Votes 4,134

Total

11/19/2019 9:03:35 AM
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Franklin Local SD (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 2,184 /6,800 32.12%
Candidate Party Total
FOR 1,433
AGAINST 730
Total Votes 2,163
Total

River View Schools Income Tax (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/2 0.00%
Candidate Party Total
FOR THE TAX 0
AGAINST THE TAX 0
Total Votes 0
Total

Rambo Memorial Health Center (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 68 of 68 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 15,526 /52,261  29.71%
Candidate Party Total
FOR 10,477
AGAINST 4,686
Total Votes 15,163
Total
Norwich Village (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Total
Times Cast 29/63 46.03%
Candidate Party Total
FOR 21
AGAINST 7
Total Votes 28

Total
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Philo Village (Vote for

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
FOR
AGAINST
Total Votes

Party

Total
162 /384 42.19%

Total
112
50
162

Total

Dresden Income Tax (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

FOR THE TAX
AGAINST THE TAX
Total Votes

Aldi Sunday Sales (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
YES

NO

Total Votes

Gratiot Village (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
For
Against
Total Votes

Party

Party

Party

Total
416 / 951 43.74%

Total
172
233
405

Total

Total

450/ 1,295 3475%

Total
268
160
428

Total

Total
25/55 4545%

Total
21

4

25

Total

11/19/2019 9:03:35 AM
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Roseville Cemetery (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
FOR
AGAINST
Total Votes

Total
81/332 2440%

Party Total
49
30
79

Total

Roseville Parks and Recreation (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
FOR
AGAINST
Total Votes

Total
81/332 24.40%

Party Total
50
30
80

Total

11/19/2019 9:03:35 AM
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Precinct Registered
Voters
County
Muskingum

ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 954
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 1,111
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 1,079
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 1,108
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 1,031
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 1,039
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 1,120
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 1,134
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 933
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 821
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 1,295
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 799
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 918
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 986
ADAMS 15 238
BLUE ROCK 16 401
BRUSH CREEK 17 726
CASS 18 1,066
CLAY 19 531
FALLS A 20 727
FALLS B 21 934
FALLS C 22 633
FALLS D 23 1,169
FALLS E 24 840
FALLS F 25 572
FALLS G 26 529
FALLS H 27 476

HARRISON 28 911

Cards Cast

160
230
297
187
191
163
208
341
369
202
450
271
396
370

80
102
230
268
133
214
253
132
336
360
133
149
198
337

Voters Cast

160
230
297
187
191
163
208
341
369
202
450
271
396
370

80
102
230
268
133
214
253
132
336
360
133
149
198
337

Muskingum County Official Canvass
November 5, 2019 - General Election

% Turnout

16.77%
20.70%
27.53%
16.88%
18.53%
15.69%
18.57%
30.07%
39.55%
24.60%
34.75%
33.92%
43.14%
37.53%
33.61%
25.44%
31.68%
25.14%
25.05%
29.44%
27.09%
20.85%
28.74%
42.86%
23.25%
28.17%
41.60%
36.99%

Statement of Votes Cast
Results Detail

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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HIGHLAND 29 564
HOPEWELL A 30 637
HOPEWELL B 31 680
HOPEWELL C 32 695
FRAZEYSBURG 33 761
JACKSON 34 715
DRESDEN NORTH 35 582
DRESDEN SOUTH 36 523
LICKING A 37 751
LICKING B 38 842
MADISON 39 275
MEIGS 40 130
MONROE 41 271
MUSKINGUM A 42 1,049
MUSKINGUM B 43 1,113
MUSKINGUM C 44 966
FULTONHAM 45 545
IRONSPOT 46 290
MOXAHALA 47 764
ROLLING PLAINS 48 791
WHITE COTTAGE 49 732
PERRY NORTH 50 676
PERRY SOUTH 51 1,090
RICH HILL 52 329
SALEM 53 561
SALT CREEK 54 678
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55 1,062
SPRINGFIELD A 56 720
SPRINGFIELD B 57 1,069
SPRINGFIELD C 58 479
NEW CONCORD 59 1,017
NORWICH 60 737
UNION 61 466
WASHINGTON A 62 814
WASHINGTON B 63 730
WASHINGTON C 64 918

WAYNE A 65 585

176
161
143
188
191
243
267
197
259
291

86

66
106
293
295
302
129

71
221
253
261
230
321
130
205
223
252
234
306
135
449
288
166
149
214
240
132

176
161
143
188
191
243
267
197
259
291

86

66
106
293
295
302
129

71
221
253
261
230
321
130
205
223
252
234
306
135
449
288
166
149
214
240
132

31.21%
25.27%
21.03%
27.05%
25.10%
33.99%
45.88%
37.67%
34.49%
34.56%
31.27%
50.77%
39.11%
27.93%
26.50%
31.26%
23.67%
24.48%
28.93%
31.98%
35.66%
34.02%
29.45%
39.51%
36.54%
32.89%
23.73%
32.50%
28.62%
28.18%
44.15%
39.08%
35.62%
18.30%
29.32%
26.14%
22.56%

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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WAVYNE B 66

WAYNE C 67

DUNCAN FALLS 68

Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

872
864
837
52,261

0
0
52,261

278
291
324
15,526

0
0
15,526

278
291
324
15,526

0
0
15,526

31.88%
33.68%
38.71%
29.71%

N/A
N/A
29.71%

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Mayor of Zanesville (Vote for 1)

%
Q
Precinct E
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 160
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 230
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 297
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 187
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 191
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 163
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 208
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 341
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 369
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 202
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 450
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 271
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 396
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 370
Muskingum - Total 3,835
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 3,835

Registered
Voters

954
1,111
1,079
1,108
1,031
1,039
1,120
1,134

933

821
1,295

799

918

986

14,328

14,328

s
z _
ca

Precinct 8 é

County
Muskingum

ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 90

ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 154

ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 199

ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 125

ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 118

ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 87

ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 124

ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 195

ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 247

ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 135

ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 294

ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 195

ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 259

ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 249

Muskingum - Total 2,471
Cumulative

Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 2,471

Jeff L. Tilton
(Dem)

68
70
95
57
72
75
83
138
117
65
153
74
133
113
1,313

1,313

Total Votes

158
224
294
182
190
162
207
333
364
200
447
269
392
362

3,784

3,784

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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President Of Council (Vote for

%
Q
Precinct E
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 160
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 230
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 297
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 187
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 191
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 163
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 208
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 341
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 369
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 202
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 450
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 271
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 396
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 370
Muskingum - Total 3,835
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 3,835

Registered
Voters

954
1,111
1,079
1,108
1,031
1,039
1,120
1,134

933

821
1,295

799

918

986

14,328

14,328

iy

Precinct

County

Muskingum

ZANESVILLE 1-A 01
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14

Muskingum - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Daniel M. Vincent

(Rep)

120
172
223
130
138
96
136
244
297
152
347
215
302
280
2,852

2,852

Total Votes

120
172
223
130
138
96
136
244
297
152
347
215
302
280
2,852

2,852

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Auditor of Zanesville (Vote for 1)

%
Q
Precinct E
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 160
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 230
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 297
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 187
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 191
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 163
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 208
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 341
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 369
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 202
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 450
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 271
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 396
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 370
Muskingum - Total 3,835
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 3,835

Registered
Voters

954
1,111
1,079
1,108
1,031
1,039
1,120
1,134

933

821
1,295

799

918

986

14,328

14,328

=
2

Precinct §

County

Muskingum

ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 58
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 86
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 118
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 59
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 64
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 40
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 51
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 169
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 206
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 85
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 188
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 151
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 214
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 198

Muskingum - Total 1,687

Cumulative

Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 1,687

Total Votes

86
118
59
64
40

51
169
206
85
188
151
214
198
1,687

1,687

= =

e e
€= g =
0 £ o
= e e
= T =
25 55
42 7
58 10

75 23
30 15
43 13
17 8

31 13
124 33
165 30
64 13
161 18
120 27
154 44
161 21
1,245 275
0 0

0 0
1,245 275

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Treasurer of Zanesville (Vote for 1)

%
Q
Precinct E
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 160
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 230
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 297
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 187
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 191
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 163
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 208
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 341
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 369
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 202
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 450
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 271
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 396
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 370
Muskingum - Total 3,835
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 3,835

Registered
Voters

954
1,111
1,079
1,108
1,031
1,039
1,120
1,134

933

821
1,295

799

918

986

14,328

14,328

g
2
T ~
Precinct § é-
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 121
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 171
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 218
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 129
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 133
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 98
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 132
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 231
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 280
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 155
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 335
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 209
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 288
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 273
Muskingum - Total 2,773
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 2,773

Total Votes

121
171
218
129
133
98
132
231
280
155
335
209
288
273
2,773

2,773

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Director Of Law of Zanesville (Vote for 1)

%
Q
Precinct E
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 160
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 230
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 297
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 187
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 191
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 163
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 208
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 341
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 369
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 202
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 450
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 271
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 396
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 370
Muskingum - Total 3,835
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 3,835

Registered
Voters

954
1,111
1,079
1,108
1,031
1,039
1,120
1,134

933

821
1,295

799

918

986

14,328

14,328

iy
T ~

Precinct § é-

County

Muskingum

ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 114
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 169
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 219
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 126
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 136
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 91
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 132
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 245
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 287
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 150
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 343
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 208
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 297
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 278

Muskingum - Total 2,795

Cumulative

Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 2,795

Total Votes

114
169
219
126
136
91
132
245
287
150
343
208
297
278
2,795

2,795

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Council At Large (Vote for 3)

%
Q
Precinct E
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 160
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 230
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 297
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 187
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 191
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 163
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 208
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 341
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 369
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 202
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 450
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 271
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 396
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 370
Muskingum - Total 3,835
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 3,835

Registered
Voters

954
1,111
1,079
1,108
1,031
1,039
1,120
1,134

933

821
1,295

799

918

986

14,328

14,328

E
e
Za
Precinct e
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 94
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 121
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 185
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 85
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 115
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 61
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 96
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 215
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 260
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 128
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 309
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 160
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 252
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 241
Muskingum - Total 2,322
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 2,322

Joey Pennybaker

Osborn
(Rep)

126
146
85
92
56
72
200
210
102
280
155
216
254
2,080

2,080

Rob Sharrer
(Rep)

84
122
178
87
101
58
95
175
231
113
275
151
241
216

2,127

2,127

Albert D. Zakany, Il

(Dem)

80
107
129
107

89
112
118
164
156

89
182
106
183
158

1,780

1,780

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM

Total Votes

344
476
638
364
397
287
381
754
857
432

1,046
572
892
869

8,309

8,309
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City Council First Ward (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 1-A 01
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

160
230
390

390

Registered
Voters

Precinct
County
Muskingum
954 ZANESVILLE 1-A 01
1,111 ZANESVILLE 1-B 02
2,065 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 cumulative
0

2,065

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Mark Baker

(Rep)

110
166
276

276

Total Votes

110
166
276

276

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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City Council Second Ward (Vote for 1)

% e ‘L% 3
Precinct E E § Precinct E g g
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 297 1,079 ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 190 190
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 187 1,108 ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 133 133
Muskingum - Total 484 2,187 Muskingum - Total 323 323
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 484 2,187

County - Total 323 323
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City Council Third Ward (Vote for 1)

5 o
Precinct E E § Precinct g g g
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 191 1,031 ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 136 136
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 163 1,039 ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 129 129
Muskingum - Total 354 2,070 Muskingum - Total 265 265
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 354 2,070

County - Total 265 265
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City Council Fourth Ward (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

208
341
549

549

Registered
Voters

1,120
1,134
2,254

o

2,254

Precinct
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Sandy Gentry

(Dem)

141
237
378

378

Total Votes

141
237
378

378

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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City Council Fifth Ward (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

369
202
450
1,021

1,021

Registered
Voters

933
821
1,295
3,049

o

3,049

Precinct
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Steven Foreman

(Rep)

276
161
331
768

768

Total Votes

276
161
331
768

768

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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City Council Sixth Ward (Vote for 1)

5
- 8 1%]
© 8 4 %
P 2w 2 >
4} L 9 s = =
o) += © g
Precinct E 2 £ Precinct s 12
County County

Muskingum Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 271 799 ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 210 210
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 396 918 ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 287 287
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 370 986 ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 275 275
Muskingum - Total 1,037 2,703 Muskingum - Total 772 772

Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 1,037 2,703

County - Total 772 772
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Municipal Judge (Vote for

%
Q
Precinct E
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 160
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 230
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 297
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 187
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 191
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 163
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 208
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 341
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 369
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 202
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 450
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 271
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 396
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 370
Muskingum - Total 3,835
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 3,835

[HEN
N\

Registered
Voters

954
1,111
1,079
1,108
1,031
1,039
1,120
1,134

933

821
1,295

799

918

986

14,328

14,328

=
Q.
2
©
2
L
©
Precinct Z
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 125
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 175
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 215
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 139
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 149
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 110
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 155
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 252
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 289
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 167
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 348
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 219
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 299
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 307
Muskingum - Total 2,949
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 2,949

Total Votes

125
175
215
139
149
110
155
252
289
167
348
219
299
307
2,949

2,949

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Adamsville Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
SALEM 53
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

26
26

26

Registered

2
Q
° ;
= Precinct

County
Muskingum
72 SALEM 53
72 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

72

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

No Candidate

Total Votes

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Adamsville Clerk Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
SALEM 53
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

26
26

26

Registered

2
Q
° ;
= Precinct

County
Muskingum
72 SALEM 53
72 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

72

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

No Candidate

Total Votes

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Adamsville Council (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
SALEM 53
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

26
26

26

Registered

72
72

72

Precinct
County
Muskingum
SALEM 53
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Mary Molnar

20
20

20

Total Votes

20
20

20

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Dresden Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
CASS 18
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

30
267
119
416

416

Registered
Voters

Precinct
County
Muskingum
102 CASS 18
582 DRESDEN NORTH 35
267 DRESDEN SOUTH 36

951 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
0 cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total
951

County - Total

David Alan
Mathew

12
108
40
160

160

Gregory A.
Morrison

18
156
78
252

252

Total Votes

30
264
118
412

412

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Dresden Council (Vote for

Precinct
County
Muskingum
CASS 18
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

30
267
119
416

416

2)

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
102 CASS 18
582 DRESDEN NORTH 35

267 DRESDEN SOUTH 36
951

Cumulative
0 Cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total
951

County - Total

Muskingum - Total

Ted L. Crozier, Sr

17
182
79
278

278

Michael Sterling

22
122
61
205

205

Total Votes

39
304
140
483

483

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Dresden Board Of Public Affairs (Vote for

Precinct
County
Muskingum
CASS 18
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

30
267
119
416

416

Registered
Voters

Precinct
County
Muskingum
102 CASS 18
582 DRESDEN NORTH 35

267 DRESDEN SOUTH 36
951

Cumulative
0 Cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total
951

County - Total

2)

Muskingum - Total

Michael E. King

26
195
87
308

308

Write-in

28
15
46

46

Total Votes

223
102
354

354

Vickie L. Miller

Qualified Write In

18

24

24

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Frazeysburg Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FRAZEYSBURG 33
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

191
191

191

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
761 FRAZEYSBURG 33
761 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

761

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Gerald R. Howard

153
153

153

Total Votes

153
153

153

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Frazeysburg Council (Vote for 2)

8 2 5 £5 5
Precinct E § § Precinct § § E
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
FRAZEYSBURG 33 191 761 FRAZEYSBURG 33 126 126
Muskingum - Total 191 761 Muskingum - Total 126 126
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 191 761

County - Total 126 126
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Frazeysburg Board Of Public Affairs (Vote for

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FRAZEYSBURG 33
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

191
191

191

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
761 FRAZEYSBURG 33
761 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
0 cumulative

0 Cumulative - Total

761 County - Total

iy

No Candidate

Total Votes

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Fultonham Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FULTONHAM 45
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

19
19

Registered

2
Q
° ;
= Precinct

County
Muskingum
64 FULTONHAM 45
64 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

64

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

No Candidate

Total Votes

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM



Page: 27 of 134

Fultonham Council (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FULTONHAM 45
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

19
19

Registered

2
Q
° ;
= Precinct

County
Muskingum
64 FULTONHAM 45
64 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

64

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

No Candidate

Total Votes

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Gratiot Mayor (Vote for 1)

G
" 3 i g
: Sy £ s
Precinct E E § Precinct § g
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
HOPEWELL A 30 25 55 HOPEWELL A 30 19 19
Muskingum - Total 25 55 Muskingum - Total 19 19
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 25 55 County - Total 19 19
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Gratiot Clerk Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HOPEWELL A 30
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

25
25

25

Registered

55
55

55

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HOPEWELL A 30
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Amber Lee Wallace

22
22

22

Total Votes

22
22

22

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Gratiot Council (Vote for 2)

>
o @
© -
o 3 O 3 8
8 s & 2 2
n 3 © © —
] 2 g c 9 ©
Preci £ ARG ; s o 2
recinct = & = Precinct > Z =
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
HOPEWELL A 30 25 55 HOPEWELL A 30 19 19
Muskingum - Total 25 55 Muskingum - Total 19 19
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 25 55 County - Total 19 19
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New Concord Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
NEW CONCORD 59
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

449
449

449

Registered
Voters

1,017
1,017

1,017

Precinct
County
Muskingum
NEW CONCORD 59
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Brett W. Essex

178
178

178

Jennifer Lyle

268
268

268

Total Votes

446
446

446

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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New Concord Council (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
NEW CONCORD 59
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

449
449

449

Registered
Voters

1,017
1,017

1,017

Precinct
County
Muskingum
NEW CONCORD 59
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Robert Dickson

228
228

228

Levi Masuda

8

2 3
I s
< (o]
2 [
325 553
325 553
0 0

0 0
325 553

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM



Page: 33 of 134 11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM

Norwich Mayor (Vote for 1)

= o 0
Precinct E E § Precinct E g
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
NORWICH 60 29 63 NORWICH 60 22 22
Muskingum - Total 29 63 Muskingum - Total 22 22
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 29 63

County - Total 22 22
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Norwich Council (Vote for

Precinct
County
Muskingum
NORWICH 60
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

29

29

2)

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
63 NORWICH 60
63 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
0 cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total

63 County - Total

Timothy S. Taylor

25
25

25

Total Votes

25
25

25

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Philo Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HARRISON 28
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

162
162

162

Registered

384
384

384

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HARRISON 28
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Troy L. Coen

115
115

115

Total Votes

115
115

115

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Philo Council (Vote for 2)

E
4 o £ 3
Precinct -E E § Precinct ﬁ g
County County

Muskingum Muskingum
HARRISON 28 162 384 HARRISON 28 121 121
Muskingum - Total 162 384 Muskingum - Total 121 121

Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 162 384

County - Total 121 121
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Philo Board Of Public Affairs (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HARRISON 28
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

162
162

162

Registered

384
384

384

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HARRISON 28
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

Total Votes

Timothy Parrill

Qualified Write In

w

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Roseville Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
CLAY 19
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

81
81

81

Registered

332
332

332

Precinct
County
Muskingum
CLAY 19
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Darrin L. Strate

62
62

62

Total Votes

62
62

62

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM



Page: 39 of 134

Roseville Council (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
CLAY 19
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

81
81

81

Registered
Voters

Precinct
County
Muskingum
332 CLAY 19
332 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
0 cumulative

0 Cumulative - Total

332 County - Total

H. Lee Barnhart, Jr.

35
35

35

Lois Guy

55
55

55

Bryan Stickel

47
47

47

Total Votes

137
137

137

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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S Zanesville Mayor (Vote for

Precinct
County
Muskingum
MOXAHALA 47
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

252
257

257

Registered

15
1,062
1,077

o

1,077

1

Precinct
County
Muskingum
MOXAHALA 47
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Washington Evans,

George
1\

59
61

61

Barbara J. Lloyd

184
186

186

Total Votes

243
247

247

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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S Zanesville Council (Vote for 2)

c IS
: ]
%‘ 8 ui = ‘g g o
p 2, T & 2 g2
4] L 9 © o = ==
e = 28 prec 2 g -
recinct = & = Precinct N = = e}
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
MOXAHALA 47 5 15 MOXAHALA 47 3 1 4 1
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55 252 1,062 SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55 176 33 209 24
Muskingum - Total 257 1,077 Muskingum - Total 179 34 213 25
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0
County - Total 257 1,077

County - Total 179 34 213 25
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Adams Trustee Full Term (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
ADAMS 15
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

80

80

Registered
Voters

238
238

238

Precinct
County
Muskingum
ADAMS 15
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Ronald Hogue

41
41

41

Robert B. Vernon

38
38

38

Total Votes

79
79

79

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Adams Trustee Unexpired (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
ADAMS 15
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

80
80

80

Registered
Voters

238
238

238

Precinct
County
Muskingum
ADAMS 15
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

No Candidate

Total Votes

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Adams Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
ADAMS 15
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

80
80

80

Registered
Voters

238
238

238

Precinct
County
Muskingum
ADAMS 15
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Hope Fletcher

Andrew J. Spiker

65
65

65

Total Votes

74
74

74

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Blue Rock Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
BLUE ROCK 16
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

102
102

102

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
401 BLUE ROCK 16
401 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

401

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Shane Tysinger

83
83

83

Total Votes

83
83

83

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Blue Rock Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
BLUE ROCK 16
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

102
102

102

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
401 BLUE ROCK 16
401 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

401

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Brenda Dingey

77
77

77

Total Votes

77
77

77

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Brush Creek Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
BRUSH CREEK 17
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

230
230

230

Registered
Voters

726
726

726

Precinct
County
Muskingum
BRUSH CREEK 17
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

104
104

104

Total Votes

104
104

104

Michael Busse

Qualified Write In

45

Anthony Pitts

Qualified Write In

2
2

42

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Brush Creek Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
BRUSH CREEK 17
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

230
230

230

Registered
Voters

726
726

726

Precinct
County
Muskingum
BRUSH CREEK 17
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Julie A. Busse

102
102

102

Robert J. Pletcher

117
117

117

Total Votes

219
219

219

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Cass Trustee (Vote for 1)

. T 2 q
Precinct E E § Precinct g g
County County

Muskingum Muskingum

CASS 18 268 1,066 CASS 18 229 229

Muskingum - Total 268 1,066 Muskingum - Total 229 229
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 268 1,066 County - Total 229 229
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Cass Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

= n 0
Precinct -E 3 § Precinct i g
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
CASS 18 268 1,066 CASS 18 209 209
Muskingum - Total 268 1,066 Muskingum - Total 209 209
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 268 1,066

County - Total 209 209
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Clay Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
CLAY 19
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

133
133

133

Precinct

Registered

County
Muskingum
531 CLAY 19
531 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

531

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Larry Miller

115
115

115

Total Votes

115
115

115

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Clay Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
CLAY 19
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

133
133

133

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
531 CLAY 19
531 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

531

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jennifer L. Brown

106
106

106

Total Votes

106
106

106

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Falls Trustee (Vote for 1)

3 o > 19
(] R = 5
o) + -
Precinct E 2 £ Precinct § 19
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
FALLS A 20 214 727 FALLS A 20 174 174
FALLS B 21 253 934 FALLS B 21 187 187
FALLS C 22 132 633 FALLS C 22 93 93
FALLS D 23 336 1,169 FALLS D 23 273 273
FALLS E 24 360 840 EALLS E 24 277 277
FALLS F 25 133 572 FALLS F 25 105 105
FALLS G 26 149 529 FALLS G 26 109 109
FALLS H 27 198 476
FALLS H 27 159 159
Muskingum - Total 1,775 5,880 .
Muskingum - Total 1,377 1,377
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 1,775 5,880

County - Total 1,377 1,377
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Falls Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

=
S
€ «
k7 e © ]
o g, i 5
] R jl
Precinct E g5 Preci E g
= ~ > Precinct 0] =
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
FALLS A 20 214 727 FALLS A 20 166 166
FALLS B 21 253 934 FALLS B 21 193 193
FALLS C 22 132 633 FALLS C 22 95 95
FALLS D 23 336 1,169 FALLS D 23 261 261
FALLS E 24 360 840 EALLS E 24 262 262
FALLS F 25 133 572 EALLSF 25 91 91
FALLS G 26 149 529 FALLS G 26 106 106
FALLS H 27 198 476
FALLS H 27 143 143
Muskingum - Total 1,775 5,880 .
Muskingum - Total 1,317 1,317
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 1,775 5,880

County - Total 1,317 1,317
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Harrison Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HARRISON 28
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

337
337

337

Registered
Voters

Precinct
County
Muskingum
911 HARRISON 28
91 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
0 cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total

911 County - Total

Declared Winner
by Coin Flip

Larry Donohue

135
135

135

William Green

41
41

41

Mathew Mahon

135
135

135

Total Votes

311
311

31

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Harrison Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HARRISON 28
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

337
337

337

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
911 HARRISON 28
91 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

911

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jacala Ryberg

212
212

212

Total Votes

212
212

212

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Highland Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HIGHLAND 29
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

176
176

176

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
564 HIGHLAND 29
564 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
0 cumulative
Cumulative - Total

564 County - Total

Dan Downey

131
131

131

Total Votes

131
131

131

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Highland Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HIGHLAND 29
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

176
176

176

Registered

564
564

564

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HIGHLAND 29
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Tim Cross

139
139

139

Total Votes

139
139

139

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Hopewell Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HOPEWELL A 30
HOPEWELL B 31
HOPEWELL C 32
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

161
143
188
492

492

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
637 HOPEWELL A 30
680 HOPEWELL B 31
695 HOPEWELL C 32

2,012 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
0 cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total
2,012

County - Total

David Gillespie

101

93
126
320

320

Total Votes

101

93
126
320

320
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Hopewell Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HOPEWELL A 30
HOPEWELL B 31
HOPEWELL C 32
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

161
143
188
492

492

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
637 HOPEWELL A 30
680 HOPEWELL B 31
695 HOPEWELL C 32

2,012 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
0 cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total
2,012

County - Total

Vicki J. McKenzie

126
116
143
385

385

Total Votes

126
116
143
385

385

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Jackson Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

191
243
434

434

Registered

761
715
1,476

o

1,476

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jillian M. Flowers

2
33

75

David A. Handley

71
109
180

180

Steve Moran

74
95
169

169

Total Votes

187
237
424

424
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Jackson Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

191
243
434

434

Registered
Voters

761
715
1,476

o

1,476

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Thomas W.
Graham

154
205
359

359

Total Votes

154
205
359

359

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Jefferson Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

267
197
464

464

Registered
Voters

582
523
1,105

0
0
1,105

Precinct
County
Muskingum
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Todd Alexander

193
150
343

343

Total Votes

193
150
343

343

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Jefferson Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

267
197
464

464

Registered

582
523
1,105

0
0
1,105

Precinct
County
Muskingum
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Travis Cunningham

203
158
361

361

Total Votes

203
158
361

361

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Licking Trustee (Vote for 1)

°
1)
4+ b4 ] o
% i & e} 2
8 S S g S
v W7 o v O _
g o & = s G £
Precinct = 2 £ Precinct ] 8= ©
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
LICKING A 37 259 751 LICKING A 37 51 199 250
LICKING B 38 291 842 LICKING B 38 82 203 285
Muskingum - Total 550 1,593 Muskingum - Total 133 402 535
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 550 1,593

County - Total 133 402 535
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Licking Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
LICKING A 37
LICKING B 38
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

259
291
550

550

Registered

751
842
1,593

0
0
1,593

Precinct
County
Muskingum
LICKING A 37
LICKING B 38
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

David R. Hanby

225
243
468

468

Total Votes

225
243
468

468

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Madison Trustee (Vote for

Precinct
County
Muskingum
MADISON 39
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

86

86

[HE
N\’

Registered
Voters

Precinct
County
Muskingum
275 MADISON 39
275 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
0 cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total

275 County - Total

Henry Jason Vore

68

68

Write-in

Total Votes

76
76

76

Shawn E.

Hutchinson

Qualified Write In

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Madison Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
MADISON 39
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

86
86

86

Registered

275
275

275

Precinct
County
Muskingum
MADISON 39
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

No Candidate

Total Votes

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Meigs Trustee (Vote for 1)

>
Q@ £
E . 5 2
9] c =
% g N % g 5>
S 5 5 Z o > — £
wu B = < 2 (ll.) — [ =
g o 2 o kS) = S o8
Precinct = 2 £ Precinct &= 3 = & o5
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
MEIGS 40 66 130 MEIGS 40 15 18 31 64 31
Muskingum - Total 66 130 Muskingum - Total 15 18 31 64 31
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0

County - Total 66 130 County - Total 15 18 31 64 31
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Meigs Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
MEIGS 40
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

66

66

Registered
Voters

130
130

130

Precinct
County
Muskingum
MEIGS 40
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Becky S. Dingey

54
54

54

Total Votes

54

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Monroe Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
MONROE 41
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

106
106

106

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
271 MONROE 41
271 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

271

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Brian B. Adair

45
45

45

Charles Babcock

60
60

60

Total Votes

105
105

105

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Monroe Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
MONROE 41
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

106
106

106

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
271 MONROE 41
271 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

271

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Sandra J. Babcock

84
84

84

Total Votes

84
84

84

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM



Page: 73 of 134

Muskingum Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
MUSKINGUM A 42
MUSKINGUM B 43
MUSKINGUM C 44
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

293
295
302
890

890

Registered
Voters

1,049
1,113

966
3,128

o

3,128

Precinct
County
Muskingum
MUSKINGUM A 42
MUSKINGUM B 43
MUSKINGUM C 44
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Matthew V. Hittle

199
175
169
543

543

Jerry W. Miller

86
110
123
319

319

Total Votes

285
285
292
862

862
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Muskingum Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
MUSKINGUM A 42
MUSKINGUM B 43
MUSKINGUM C 44
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

293
295
302
890

890

Registered
Voters

1,049
1,113

966
3,128

o

3,128

Precinct
County
Muskingum
MUSKINGUM A 42
MUSKINGUM B 43
MUSKINGUM C 44
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jason T. Baughman

230
242
229
701

701

Total Votes

230
242
229
701

701

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Newton Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FULTONHAM 45
IRONSPOT 46
MOXAHALA 47
ROLLING PLAINS 48
WHITE COTTAGE 49
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

129

71
221
253
261
935

935

Registered
Voters

545
290
764
791
732
3,122

3,122

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FULTONHAM 45
IRONSPOT 46
MOXAHALA 47
ROLLING PLAINS 48
WHITE COTTAGE 49
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Derek J. Dozer

75

43
132
149
137
536

536

Charles Randy

Elson

27
80
93
122
373

373

Total Votes

126

70
212
242
259
909

909

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM



Page: 76 of 134

Newton Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FULTONHAM 45
IRONSPOT 46
MOXAHALA 47
ROLLING PLAINS 48
WHITE COTTAGE 49
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

129

71
221
253
261
935

935

Registered

545
290
764
791
732
3,122

Precinct

County
Muskingum

FULTONHAM 45

IRONSPOT 46

MOXAHALA 47

ROLLING PLAINS 48

WHITE COTTAGE 49
Muskingum - Total

Cumulative

0 .
Cumulative

3,122

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Paula J. Frank

102

56
163
180
193
694

694

Total Votes

102

56
163
180
193
694

694

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Perry Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct E E § Precinct § g
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
PERRY NORTH 50 230 676 PERRY NORTH 50 207 207
PERRY SOUTH 51 321 1,090 PERRY SOUTH 51 263 263
Muskingum - Total 551 1,766 Muskingum - Total 470 470
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 551 1,766

County - Total 470 470
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Perry Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
PERRY NORTH 50
PERRY SOUTH 51
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

230
321
551

551

Registered
Voters

676
1,090
1,766

o

1,766

Precinct
County
Muskingum
PERRY NORTH 50
PERRY SOUTH 51
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Rick B. Alexander

144
217
361

361

Total Votes

144
217
361

361

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Rich Hill Trustee (Vote for

=
\—r

b 2w < 5 >
: % g - I
Precinct = 2 £ Precinct =5 19
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
RICH HILL 52 130 329 RICH HILL 52 105 105
Muskingum - Total 130 329 Muskingum - Total 105 105
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 130 329

County - Total 105 105
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Rich Hill Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
RICH HILL 52
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

130
130

130

Registered

329
329

329

Precinct
County
Muskingum
RICH HILL 52
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Debbie D. St. Clair

112
112

112

Total Votes

112
112

112

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Salem Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
SALEM 53
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

205
205

205

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
561 SALEM 53
561 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

561

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

James R.

Echelberry

92
92

92

J. R. Knipe

44
44

44

Rodney Paisley

66
66

66

Total Votes

202
202

202

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM



Page: 82 of 134

Salem Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
SALEM 53
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

205
205

205

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
561 SALEM 53
561 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

561

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

No Candidate

Total Votes

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Salt Creek Trustee (Vote for 1)

:
Precinct E E § Precinct E g
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
SALT CREEK 54 223 678 SALT CREEK 54 175 175
Muskingum - Total 223 678 Muskingum - Total 175 175
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 223 678

County - Total 175 175
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Salt Creek Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

E
% 3 2 g
Precinct E § § Precinct % E
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
SALT CREEK 54 223 678 SALT CREEK 54 162 162
Muskingum - Total 223 678 Muskingum - Total 162 162
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 223 678

County - Total 162 162
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Springfield Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55
SPRINGFIELD A 56
SPRINGFIELD B 57
SPRINGFIELD C 58
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

252
234
306
135
927

927

Registered
Voters

1,062
720
1,069
479
3,330

3,330

Precinct
County
Muskingum
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55
SPRINGFIELD A 56
SPRINGFIELD B 57
SPRINGFIELD C 58
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Dale Phillips

211
202
258
107
778

778

Total Votes

211
202
258
107
778

778

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Springfield Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55
SPRINGFIELD A 56
SPRINGFIELD B 57
SPRINGFIELD C 58
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

252
234
306
135
927

927

Registered
Voters

1,062
720
1,069
479
3,330

3,330

Precinct
County
Muskingum
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55
SPRINGFIELD A 56
SPRINGFIELD B 57
SPRINGFIELD C 58
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Josie Daniels

106
124
153

52
435

435

Ashley Pickrell

122
101
132

75
430

430

Total Votes

228
225
285
127
865

865

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Union Trustee (Vote for 1)

g
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bredi £ 28 prec t 3
recinct = & = Precinct Q@ =
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
NEW CONCORD 59 449 1,017 NEW CONCORD 59 338 338
NORWICH 60 288 737 NORWICH 60 226 226
UNION 61 166 466 UNION 61 136 136
Muskingum - Total 903 2,220 Muskingum - Total 700 700
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 903 2,220

County - Total 700 700
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Union Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
NEW CONCORD 59
NORWICH 60
UNION 61
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

449
288
166
903

903

Registered
Voters

1,017
737
466

2,220

o

2,220

Precinct
County
Muskingum
NEW CONCORD 59
NORWICH 60
UNION 61
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Keith Taylor

344
234
139
77

717

Total Votes

344
234
139
717

717

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Washington Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
WASHINGTON A 62
WASHINGTON B 63
WASHINGTON C 64
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

149
214
240
603

603

Registered
Voters

814
730
918
2,462

o

2,462

Precinct
County
Muskingum
WASHINGTON A 62
WASHINGTON B 63
WASHINGTON C 64
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Clint Cameron

132
169
196
497

497

Total Votes

132
169
196
497

497

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Washington Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
WASHINGTON A 62
WASHINGTON B 63
WASHINGTON C 64
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

149
214
240
603

603

Registered

Precinct
County
Muskingum
814 WASHINGTON A 62
730 WASHINGTON B 63
918 WASHINGTON C 64

2,462 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
0 cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total
2,462

County - Total

No Candidate

Total Votes

o O o o

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Wayne Trustee (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
WAYNE A 65
WAYNE B 66
WAYNE C 67
DUNCAN FALLS 68
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

132
278
291
324
1,025

1,025

Registered
Voters

585
872
864
837
3,158

3,158

Precinct
County
Muskingum
WAYNE A 65
WAYNE B 66
WAYNE C 67
DUNCAN FALLS 68
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Donald G.

Alexander

64
130
119
150
463

463

Logan C. Deitrick

64
142
162
168
536

536

Total Votes

128
272
281
318
999

999

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM



Page: 92 of 134 11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM

Wayne Fiscal Officer (Vote for 1)

. 5 % 2
(] R S 5
Precinct E § § Precinct E E
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
WAVYNE A 65 132 585 WAYNE A 65 103 103
WAYNE B 66 278 872 WAYNE B 66 220 220
WAYNE C 67 291 864 WAYNE C 67 245 245
DUNCAN FALLS 68 324 837 DUNCAN FALLS 68 271 271
Muskingum - Total 1,025 3,158 Muskingum - Total 839 839
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 1,025 3,158

County - Total 839 839
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Ohio Valley Esc (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
RICH HILL 52
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

N

Registered

g
L Precinct
County
Muskingum
7 RICH HILL 52
7 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
0 cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total
7

County - Total

No Candidate

Total Votes

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Muskingum Valley Esc (muskingum) Full Term (Vote for 1)

ae)
Eod 8 wv
] 3 O 2
© 2, < 2
] R —
P £ 28 o e g
recinct = & = Precinct S =
County County
Muskingum Muskingum

ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 10 31 ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 7 7
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 70 408 ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 58 58
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 450 1,295 ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 327 327
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 75 314 ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 57 57
ADAMS 15 80 236 ADAMS 15 60 60
BLUE ROCK 16 102 40151 UE ROCK 16 7 7
BRUSH CREEK 17 230 726 BRUSH CREEK 17 155 155

CASS 18 268 1,066
CASS 18 208 208

CLAY 19 133 531
CLAY 19 111 111

FALLS A 20 214 727
FALLS A 20 178 178

FALLS B 21 253 934
FALLS B 21 203 203

FALLS C 22 132 633
FALLS D 23 336 1,169 FALLS C 22 102 102
FALLS F 25 133 57, FALLSD 23 274 274
FALLS G 26 149 559 FALLSF 25 112 112
HARRISON 28 337 911 FALLS G 26 116 116
HIGHLAND 29 176 564 HARRISON 28 228 228
HOPEWELL A 30 161 637 HIGHLAND 29 139 139
HOPEWELL B 31 143 680 HOPEWELL A 30 112 112
HOPEWELL C 32 188 695 HOPEWELL B 31 108 108
FRAZEYSBURG 33 191 761 HOPEWELL C 32 139 139
JACKSON 34 243 715 FRAZEYSBURG 33 148 148
DRESDEN NORTH 35 267 582 JACKSON 34 185 185
DRESDEN SOUTH 36 197 >23 DRESDEN NORTH 35 197 197
LICKING A 37 259 746 DRESDEN SOUTH 36 140 140
LICKING B 38 291 842 |ickiNG A 37 197 197

MADISON 39 86 275
LICKING B 38 223 223

MEIGS 40 66 130
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MONROE 41
MUSKINGUM A 42
MUSKINGUM B 43
MUSKINGUM C 44
FULTONHAM 45
IRONSPOT 46
MOXAHALA 47
ROLLING PLAINS 48
WHITE COTTAGE 49
PERRY NORTH 50
PERRY SOUTH 51
RICH HILL 52
SALEM 53
SALT CREEK 54
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55
SPRINGFIELD A 56
SPRINGFIELD B 57
SPRINGFIELD C 58
NEW CONCORD 59
NORWICH 60
UNION 61
WASHINGTON A 62
WASHINGTON B 63
WAVYNE A 65
WAVYNE B 66
WAVYNE C 67
DUNCAN FALLS 68
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

106
293
295
302
129
71
221
253
261
230
321
126
205
223
252
234
306
135
449
288
166
149
7
129
278
291
324
11,284

11,284

271
1,049
1,113

966

545

290

764

791

732

676
1,090

322

561

678
1,062

720
1,069

479
1,017

737

466

814

23

560

872

864

837

37,001

37,001

MADISON 39 62
MEIGS 40 38
MONROE 41 83
MUSKINGUM A 42 236
MUSKINGUM B 43 230
MUSKINGUM C 44 233
FULTONHAM 45 102
IRONSPOT 46 54
MOXAHALA 47 171
ROLLING PLAINS 48 184
WHITE COTTAGE 49 189
PERRY NORTH 50 174
PERRY SOUTH 51 239
RICH HILL 52 93
SALEM 53 150
SALT CREEK 54 159
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55 203
SPRINGFIELD A 56 182
SPRINGFIELD B 57 244
SPRINGFIELD C 58 91
NEW CONCORD 59 317
NORWICH 60 214
UNION 61 127
WASHINGTON A 62 109
WASHINGTON B 63 6
WAVYNE A 65 101
WAVYNE B 66 201
WAVYNE C 67 215
DUNCAN FALLS 68 257

Muskingum - Total 8,520

Cumulative

Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 8,520

62

38

83
236
230
233
102

54
171
184
189
174
239

93
150
159
203
182
244

91
317
214
127
109

101
201
215
257
8,520

8,520
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Muskingum Valley Esc (muskingum) Un-Expired Term (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14
ADAMS 15
BLUE ROCK 16
BRUSH CREEK 17
CASS 18
CLAY 19
FALLS A 20
FALLS B 21
FALLS C 22
FALLS D 23
FALLS F 25
FALLS G 26
HARRISON 28
HIGHLAND 29
HOPEWELL A 30
HOPEWELL B 31
HOPEWELL C 32
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
LICKING A 37
LICKING B 38
MADISON 39
MEIGS 40

Times Cast

10

70
450

75

80
102
230
268
133
214
253
132
336
133
149
337
176
161
143
188
191
243
267
197
259
291

86

66

Registered
Voters

31
408
1,295
314
236
401
726
1,066
531
727
934
633
1,169
572
529
911
564
637
680
695
761
715
582
523
746
842
275
130

Precinct
County

Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14
ADAMS 15
BLUE ROCK 16
BRUSH CREEK 17
CASS 18
CLAY 19
FALLS A 20
FALLS B 21
FALLS C 22
FALLS D 23
FALLS F 25
FALLS G 26
HARRISON 28
HIGHLAND 29
HOPEWELL A 30
HOPEWELL B 31
HOPEWELL C 32
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
LICKING A 37
LICKING B 38

No Candidate

Total Votes

o O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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MONROE 41
MUSKINGUM A 42
MUSKINGUM B 43
MUSKINGUM C 44
FULTONHAM 45
IRONSPOT 46
MOXAHALA 47
ROLLING PLAINS 48
WHITE COTTAGE 49
PERRY NORTH 50
PERRY SOUTH 51
RICH HILL 52
SALEM 53
SALT CREEK 54
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55
SPRINGFIELD A 56
SPRINGFIELD B 57
SPRINGFIELD C 58
NEW CONCORD 59
NORWICH 60
UNION 61
WASHINGTON A 62
WASHINGTON B 63
WAVYNE A 65
WAVYNE B 66
WAVYNE C 67
DUNCAN FALLS 68
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

106
293
295
302
129
71
221
253
261
230
321
126
205
223
252
234
306
135
449
288
166
149
7
129
278
291
324
11,284

11,284

271
1,049
1,113

966

545

290

764

791

732

676
1,090

322

561

678
1,062

720
1,069

479
1,017

737

466

814

23

560

872

864

837

37,001

37,001

MADISON 39
MEIGS 40
MONROE 41
MUSKINGUM A 42
MUSKINGUM B 43
MUSKINGUM C 44
FULTONHAM 45
IRONSPOT 46
MOXAHALA 47
ROLLING PLAINS 48
WHITE COTTAGE 49
PERRY NORTH 50
PERRY SOUTH 51
RICH HILL 52
SALEM 53
SALT CREEK 54
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55
SPRINGFIELD A 56
SPRINGFIELD B 57
SPRINGFIELD C 58
NEW CONCORD 59
NORWICH 60
UNION 61
WASHINGTON A 62
WASHINGTON B 63
WAVYNE A 65
WAVYNE B 66
WAVYNE C 67
DUNCAN FALLS 68
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Licking County Esc (Vote for

@ o
o o
b g
3 2
Precinct E &
County
Muskingum
LICKING A 37 0
Muskingum - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 0

2)

(%2

Precinct
County
Muskingum
LICKING A 37
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Matthew Clark

Joseph R. Shannon

Total Votes

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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River View Local School Board (Vote for 3)

1S
(]
=
+ E g ) Q. o0
g ko g E = g g
b 3w u% K - = >
> R c < 2 2 el
g o2 = = c S i
Precinct = 2 £ Precinct R S S a 2
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
ADAMS 15 0 2 ADAMS 15 0 0 0 0 0
Muskingum - Total 0 2 Muskingum - Total 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0

County - Total 0 2 County - Total 0 0 0 0 0
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Zanesville City School Board (VVote for 3)

;
Q
Precinct E
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 160
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 230
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 297
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 187
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 191
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 163
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 208
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 331
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 369
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 132
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 271
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 396
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 295
FALLS E 24 360
FALLS H 27 198
SPRINGFIELD A 56 0
WASHINGTON B 63 207
WASHINGTON C 64 240
WAYNE A 65 3
Muskingum - Total 4,238
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 4,238

Registered
Voters

954
1,111
1,079
1,108
1,031
1,039
1,120
1,103

933

413

799

918

672

840

476

707
918
25
15,246

0
0
15,246

=
3
A
P
Precinct &
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 83
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 105
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 153
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 100
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 104
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 72
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 92
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 173
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 206
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 58
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 153
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 234
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 175
FALLS E 24 223
FALLS H 27 119
SPRINGFIELD A 56 0
WASHINGTON B 63 98
WASHINGTON C 64 113
WAYNE A 65 1
Muskingum - Total 2,262
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 2,262

Mike Coulson

36
79
83
49
53
41
63
83
97
38
65
91
72

115
49

83
76

1,174

1,174

Bret Hickman

70
84
147
84
72
64
82
177
197
59
161
245
201
208
114

102
133

2,202

2,202

Brian Oliver

51
87
100
71
75
55
84
150
141
53
105
181
138
154
99

72
93

1,710

1,710

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM

Brian Swope

80
102
141

91

96

93

84
120
155

66
115
120

99
142

72

76
94

1,749

1,749

Total Votes

320
457
624
395
400
325
405
703
796
274
599
871
685
842
453

431
509

9,097

9,097
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West Muskingum School Board (VVote for 2)

C
()]
wv (%] -g
@ ! L @ = D
© o = O (] -
; 20 & g = >
o 2 = G o s
Precinct E 2 £ Precinct > & i—(: °
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 10 31 ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 4 6 3 13
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 70 408 ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 43 35 31 109
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 416 1,233 ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 220 173 154 547
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 75 314 ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 39 35 19 93
FALLS A 20 214 727 FALLS A 20 140 85 126 351
FALLS B 21 231 840 FaLLs B 21 145 102 116 363
FALLS € 22 132 633 FALLS C 22 71 58 71 200
FALLS D 23 336 1,169
FALLS D 23 232 131 178 541
FALLS F 25 133 572
FALLS F 25 79 58 66 203
FALLS G 26 149 529
FALLS G 26 88 80 75 243
HOPEWELL A 30 161 637
HOPEWELL A 30 76 74 73 223
HOPEWELL B 31 143 680
HOPEWELL C 32 188 695 HOPEWELL B 31 68 63 79 210
Muskingum - Total 2258 8,468 HOPEWELL C 32 101 77 108 286
C . Muskingum - Total 1,306 977 1,099 3,382
umulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0 o Cumulative 0 0 0 0
County - Total 2,258 8,468 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 1,306 977 1,099 3,382
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Tri Valley School Board Full Term (Vote for 3)

Precinct

County

Muskingum

ZANESVILLE 5-C 11
ADAMS 15
CASS 18
FALLS B 21
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
LICKING A 37
LICKING B 38
MADISON 39
MUSKINGUM A 42
MUSKINGUM B 43
MUSKINGUM C 44
SALEM 53
WASHINGTON A 62

Muskingum - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

34
80
268
22
191
243
267
197
259
291
86
293
295
302
205
149
3,182

3,182

Registered
Voters

62
236
1,066
94
761
715
582
523
746
842
275
1,049
1,113
966
561
814
10,405

0
0
10,405

Precinct

County

Muskingum

ZANESVILLE 5-C 11
ADAMS 15
CASS 18
FALLS B 21
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
LICKING A 37
LICKING B 38
MADISON 39
MUSKINGUM A 42
MUSKINGUM B 43
MUSKINGUM C 44
SALEM 53
WASHINGTON A 62

Muskingum - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Scott Ford

20
68
239
14
168
197
229
172
199
216
78
226
232
242
156
106
2,562

2,562

Write-in

23

20
17
35
23
30
23

52
36
45
14
29

366

366

Total Votes

23
73
262
20
188
214
264
195
229
239
83
278
268
287
170
135
2,928

2,928

Sue Cameron

Qualified Write In

_ _
Ul U1 VW OO LT O NN NN O W w N w o

[Co RN
N

94

Scott Welker

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM

Qualified Write In

—_

_
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14
16

13
125

125
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Tri-Valley School Board Un-Expired Term (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Muskingum

ZANESVILLE 5-C 11
ADAMS 15
CASS 18
FALLS B 21
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
LICKING A 37
LICKING B 38
MADISON 39
MUSKINGUM A 42
MUSKINGUM B 43
MUSKINGUM C 44
SALEM 53
WASHINGTON A 62

Muskingum - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

34
80
268
22
191
243
267
197
259
291
86
293
295
302
205
149
3,182

3,182

Registered
Voters

62
236
1,066
94
761
715
582
523
746
842
275
1,049
1,113
966
561
814
10,405

0
0
10,405

Precinct

County

Muskingum

ZANESVILLE 5-C 11
ADAMS 15
CASS 18
FALLS B 21
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
LICKING A 37
LICKING B 38
MADISON 39
MUSKINGUM A 42
MUSKINGUM B 43
MUSKINGUM C 44
SALEM 53
WASHINGTON A 62

Muskingum - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Martha K. Prince

20
54
187
14
137
166
200
153
175
204
61
211
216
202
146
112
2,258

2,258

Total Votes

20
54
187
14
137
166
200
153
175
204
61
21
216
202
146
112
2,258

2,258

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Rolling Hills School Board (VVote for 2)

E B
b g o
Precinct § § § Precinct
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
RICH HILL 52 4 7 RICH HILL 52
Muskingum - Total 4 7 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total
County - Total 4 7

County - Total

Charles Daugherty

Troy Dennis

Bradley Dudley

Michael D.

Humphrey

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM

Bert Valentine

Total Votes
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Morgan School Board (VVote for 2)

=
o
=
4+ e = o
8 3 = g g g
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v h = o ; _
] 5 8 > ~ . ©
i S o O i o S o °
Precinct = & = Precinct s i~ = =
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
CLAY 19 0 0 CLAY 19 0 0 0 0
Muskingum - Total 0 0 Muskingum - Total 0 0 0 0
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0
County - Total 0 0 County - Total 0 0 0 0
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Maysville School Board (Vote for 3)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FULTONHAM 45
MOXAHALA 47
ROLLING PLAINS 48
WHITE COTTAGE 49
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55
SPRINGFIELD A 56
SPRINGFIELD B 57
SPRINGFIELD C 58
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

129
221
253
261
252
234
306
135
1,791

1,791

Registered
Voters

545
764
791
732
1,062
720
1,069
479
6,162

6,162

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FULTONHAM 45
MOXAHALA 47
ROLLING PLAINS 48
WHITE COTTAGE 49
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55
SPRINGFIELD A 56
SPRINGFIELD B 57
SPRINGFIELD C 58
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Kelli Israel

75
127
164
154
159
150
209

86

1,124

0
0
1,124

Craig A. Knox

71
115
118
127
127
115
164

66
903

903

Ralph Smith

65
110
120
165
131
115
168

70
944

944

Robert L. Wilson

62
100
139
146
129
122
170

74
942

942

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM

Total Votes

273
452
541
592
546
502
711
296
3,913

3,913
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Licking Valley School Board (Vote for 2)

c —
o [}
] ~
) ©
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] R o _
Preci E 235 preci E = 2
recinct = & = Precinct g % =
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
LICKING A 37 0 5 LICKING A 37 0 0 0
Muskingum - Total 0 5 Muskingum - Total 0 0 0
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 0 5

County - Total 0 0 0
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Franklin Local School Board (Vote for 3)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
BLUE ROCK 16
BRUSH CREEK 17
CLAY 19
HARRISON 28
MEIGS 40
IRONSPOT 46
SALT CREEK 54
WAYNE A 65
WAYNE B 66
WAYNE C 67
DUNCAN FALLS 68
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

102
230
133
337
66
71
223
129
278
291
324
2,184

2,184

Registered
Voters

401
726
531
911
130
290
678
560
872
864
837
6,800

6,800

g
c
Precinct §
County
Muskingum
BLUE ROCK 16 55
BRUSH CREEK 17 100
CLAY 19 65
HARRISON 28 145
MEIGS 40 29
IRONSPOT 46 42
SALT CREEK 54 117
WAYNE A 65 66
WAYNE B 66 150
WAYNE C 67 157
DUNCAN FALLS 68 205
Muskingum - Total 1,131
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 1,131

Susan L. Lent

54
104
69
155
26
42
120
76
158
177
195
1,176

1,176

Jim Swingle

70
138
102
198

31

51
126

74
171
202
197

1,360

1,360

Total Votes

179
342
236
498
86
135
363
216
479
536
597
3,667

3,667

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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East Muskingum School Board (VVote for 3)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HIGHLAND 29
MONROE 41
PERRY NORTH 50
PERRY SOUTH 51
RICH HILL 52
NEW CONCORD 59
NORWICH 60
UNION 61
WASHINGTON B 63
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

176
106
230
321
126
449
288
166

1,869

1,869

Registered
Voters

564
271
676
1,090
322
1,017
737
466
23
5,166

5,166

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HIGHLAND 29
MONROE 41
PERRY NORTH 50
PERRY SOUTH 51
RICH HILL 52
NEW CONCORD 59
NORWICH 60
UNION 61
WASHINGTON B 63
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Renee Coll

108
67
107
190
57
287
140
74

1,036

1,036

Mike Mathers

118

63
132
168

57
251
190
115

1,096

1,096

Chad Parker

68
34
107
148
51
177
137
76

803

803

Gail Requardt

73
41
116
139
62
234
168
99

937

937

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM

Stacey L. Snider

54
25
70

102
39

158

102
69

620

620

Total Votes

421
230
532
747
266
1,107
737
433
19
4,492

4,492
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Springfield Street and Road (VVote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
SPRINGFIELD A 56
SPRINGFIELD B 57
SPRINGFIELD C 58
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

234
306
135
675

675

Registered
Voters

720
1,069
479
2,268

o

2,268

Precinct
County
Muskingum
SPRINGFIELD A 56
SPRINGFIELD B 57
SPRINGFIELD C 58
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

FOR

144
204

77
425

425

AGAINST

85
100
56
241

241

Total Votes

229
304
133
666

666

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Newton Fire (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FULTONHAM 45
IRONSPOT 46
MOXAHALA 47
ROLLING PLAINS 48
WHITE COTTAGE 49
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

129

71
221
253
261
935

935

Registered
Voters

545
290
764
791
732
3,122

3,122

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FULTONHAM 45
IRONSPOT 46
MOXAHALA 47
ROLLING PLAINS 48
WHITE COTTAGE 49
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

FOR

84

52
138
170
164
608

608

AGAINST

45
19
79
82
9%

321

321

Total Votes

129

71
217
252
260
929

929
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Licking Fire (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
LICKING A 37
LICKING B 38
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

259
291
550

550

Registered

751
842
1,593

0
0
1,593

Precinct
County
Muskingum
LICKING A 37
LICKING B 38
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

FOR

118
166
284

284

AGAINST

132
120
252

252

Total Votes

250
286
536

536

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Harrison Fire (Vote for 1)

2 E 8
© o = =
b g z >
4] RO = -
o) + o < IS
Precinct E 2 £ Precinct Q p 2
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
HARRISON 28 337 911 HARRISON 28 257 72 329
Muskingum - Total 337 IM Muskingum - Total 257 72 329
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 337 911

County - Total 257 72 329
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Hopewell Street/Road (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HOPEWELL A 30
HOPEWELL B 31
HOPEWELL C 32
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

161
143
188
492

492

Registered

637
680
695
2,012

0
0
2,012

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HOPEWELL A 30
HOPEWELL B 31
HOPEWELL C 32
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

FOR

93
83
108
284

284

AGAINST

65
60
77
202

202

Total Votes

158
143
185
486

486

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM



Page: 115 of 134

Jackson Cemetery (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

191
243
434

434

Registered

761
715
1,476

o

1,476

Precinct
County
Muskingum
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

FOR

129
146
275

275

AGAINST

59
89
148

148

Total Votes

188
235
423

423
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Jackson Fire (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
JACKSON 34
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

243
243

243

Registered

715
715

715

Precinct
County
Muskingum
JACKSON 34
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

FOR

150
150

150

AGAINST

91
91

91

Total Votes

241
241

241
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Jackson Street/Road (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
JACKSON 34
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

243
243

243

Registered

715
715

715

Precinct
County
Muskingum
JACKSON 34
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

FOR

163
163

163

AGAINST

76
76

76

Total Votes

239
239

239

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Harrison Recreation (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HARRISON 28
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

337
337

337

Registered

911
911

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HARRISON 28
Muskingum - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative

0
911

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

FOR

212
212

212

AGAINST

122
122

122

Total Votes

334
334

334

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Mid-East (Vote for 1)

4 - g
© o — =
< 2w z >
4] RO = -
o = a4 < S
Precinct E 2 £ Precinct Q P °
County County
Muskingum Muskingum

ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 160 954 ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 114 41 155
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 230 1,111 ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 146 77 223
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 297 1,079 ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 166 127 293
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 187 1,108 ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 115 69 184
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 191 1,031 ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 117 69 186
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 163 1039 ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 93 67 160
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 208 1120 7 ANESVILLE 4-A 07 122 78 200

ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 341 1,134
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 246 81 327

ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 369 933
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 258 101 359

ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 202 821
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 147 51 198

ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 450 1,295
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 320 117 437

ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 271 799
S ANESVILLE 6.8 13 296 g1g ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 194 71 265
S ANESVILLE 6.C 14 370 ogg ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 269 112 381
ADAMS 15 80 53¢ ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 269 87 356
BLUE ROCK 16 102 401 ADAMS 15 47 29 76
BRUSH CREEK 17 230 726 BLUEROCK 16 69 33 102
CASS 18 268 1,066 BRUSH CREEK 17 128 93 221
CLAY 19 133 531 CASS 18 165 94 259
FALLS A 20 214 727 CLAY 19 87 45 132
FALLS B 21 253 934 FALLS A 20 152 60 212
FALLS C 22 132 633 FALLS B 21 188 62 250
FALLSD 23 336 1169 FaLLs C 22 90 4 131
FALLS E 24 360 840 FAlLS D23 236 98 334
FALLSF 25 133 272 EALLS E 24 261 94 355
FALLS G 26 149 >29 EALLSF 25 102 29 131

FALLS H 27 198 476
FALLS G 26 98 49 147

HARRISON 28 337 911
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HIGHLAND 29
HOPEWELL A 30
HOPEWELL B 31
HOPEWELL C 32
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
LICKING A 37
LICKING B 38
MADISON 39
MEIGS 40

MONROE 41
MUSKINGUM A 42
MUSKINGUM B 43
MUSKINGUM C 44
FULTONHAM 45
IRONSPOT 46
MOXAHALA 47
ROLLING PLAINS 48
WHITE COTTAGE 49
PERRY NORTH 50
PERRY SOUTH 51
RICH HILL 52
SALEM 53

SALT CREEK 54
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55
SPRINGFIELD A 56
SPRINGFIELD B 57
SPRINGFIELD C 58
NEW CONCORD 59
NORWICH 60
UNION 61
WASHINGTON A 62
WASHINGTON B 63
WASHINGTON C 64
WAYNE A 65

176
161
143
188
191
243
267
197
259
291

86

66
106
293
295
302
129

71
221
253
261
230
321
130
205
223
252
234
306
135
449
288
166
149
214
240
132

564
637
680
695
761
715
582
523
746
842
275
130
271
1,049
1,113
966
545
290
764
791
732
676
1,090
329
561
678
1,062
720
1,069
479
1,017
737
466
814
730
918
585

FALLS H 27
HARRISON 28
HIGHLAND 29
HOPEWELL A 30
HOPEWELL B 31
HOPEWELL C 32
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
LICKING A 37
LICKING B 38
MADISON 39
MEIGS 40

MONROE 41
MUSKINGUM A 42
MUSKINGUM B 43
MUSKINGUM C 44
FULTONHAM 45
IRONSPOT 46
MOXAHALA 47
ROLLING PLAINS 48
WHITE COTTAGE 49
PERRY NORTH 50
PERRY SOUTH 51
RICH HILL 52
SALEM 53

SALT CREEK 54
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55
SPRINGFIELD A 56
SPRINGFIELD B 57
SPRINGFIELD C 58
NEW CONCORD 59
NORWICH 60
UNION 61

144
202
106

95

85
110
124
121
134
133
142
182

53

38

50
194
186
174

68

51
119
147
152
138
207

92

95
142
151
130
183

71
374
204
120

53
126
67
64
58
73
64
114
122
58
111
102
32
27
54
9%
104
125
58
19
99
101
106
86
112
35
104
76
9%
99
120
62
63
82
45

197
328
173
159
143
183
188
235
256
191
253
284

85

65
104
290
290
299
126

70
218
248
258
224
319
127
199
218
247
229
303
133
437
286
165

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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WAVYNE B 66
WAYNE C 67
DUNCAN FALLS 68
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

278
291
324
15,526

15,526

872 WASHINGTON A 62 87
864 WASHINGTON B 63 131
837 WASHINGTON C 64 122

52,254 \WAYNE A 65 92

WAYNE B 66 182

0 WAYNE C 67 207

O  DUNCAN FALLS 68 238

52,254 Muskingum - Total 9,975
Cumulative

Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 9,975

56
82
114
39
92
80
78
5,229

5,229

143
213
236
131
274
287
316
15,204

15,204

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Zanesville Schools (VVote for

;
Q
Precinct E
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 160
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 230
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 297
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 187
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 191
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 163
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 208
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 331
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 369
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 132
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 271
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 396
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 295
FALLS E 24 360
FALLS H 27 198
SPRINGFIELD A 56 0
WASHINGTON B 63 207
WASHINGTON C 64 240
WAYNE A 65 3
Muskingum - Total 4,238
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 4,238

Registered
Voters

954
1,111
1,079
1,108
1,031
1,039
1,120
1,103

933

413

799

918

672

840

476

707
918
25
15,246

0
0
15,246

Precinct
County

Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 1-A 01
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14
FALLS E 24
FALLS H 27
SPRINGFIELD A 56
WASHINGTON B 63
WASHINGTON C 64
WAYNE A 65

Muskingum - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

FOR

99
122
130
103
108

84
112
220
228

83
171
233
203
238
125

105
97
0

2,461

2,461

AGAINST

59
105
159

78

76

76

90
103
125

47

97
148

83
113

70

100
141

1,673

1,673

Total Votes

158
227
289
181
184
160
202
323
353
130
268
381
286
351
195

205
238

4,134

4,134

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Franklin Local SD (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
BLUE ROCK 16
BRUSH CREEK 17
CLAY 19
HARRISON 28
MEIGS 40
IRONSPOT 46
SALT CREEK 54
WAYNE A 65
WAYNE B 66
WAYNE C 67
DUNCAN FALLS 68
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

102
230
133
337
66
71
223
129
278
291
324
2,184

2,184

Registered
Voters

401
726
531
911
130
290
678
560
872
864
837
6,800

6,800

o
Precinct Q
County
Muskingum
BLUE ROCK 16 71
BRUSH CREEK 17 131
CLAY 19 88
HARRISON 28 206
MEIGS 40 37
IRONSPOT 46 43
SALT CREEK 54 144
WAYNE A 65 89
WAYNE B 66 181
WAYNE C 67 197
DUNCAN FALLS 68 246
Muskingum - Total 1,433
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 1,433

AGAINST

31
93
45
126
29
25
78
40
95
92
76
730

730

Total Votes

102
224
133
332
66
68
222
129
276
289
322
2,163

2,163

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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River View Schools Income Tax (Vote for 1)

b
<C
'_
> w
T
3 9 = = 8
© o L [ &
o 8 4 z z >
o S 2 x < =
Precinct = 2 £ Precinct Q@ p 2
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
ADAMS 15 0 2 ADAMS 15 0 0 0
Muskingum - Total 0 2 Muskingum - Total 0 0 0
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 0 2

County - Total 0 0 0
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Rambo Memorial Health Center (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Muskingum

ZANESVILLE 1-A 01
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14
ADAMS 15
BLUE ROCK 16
BRUSH CREEK 17
CASS 18
CLAY 19
FALLS A 20
FALLS B 21
FALLS C 22
FALLS D 23
FALLS E 24
FALLS F 25
FALLS G 26
FALLS H 27
HARRISON 28

Times Cast

160
230
297
187
191
163
208
341
369
202
450
271
396
370

80
102
230
268
133
214
253
132
336
360
133
149
198
337

Registered
Voters

954
1,111
1,079
1,108
1,031
1,039
1,120
1,134

933

821
1,295

799

918

986

238

401

726
1,066

531

727

934

633
1,169

840

572

529

476

911

Precinct

County

Muskingum

ZANESVILLE 1-A 01
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14
ADAMS 15
BLUE ROCK 16
BRUSH CREEK 17
CASS 18
CLAY 19
FALLS A 20
FALLS B 21
FALLS C 22
FALLS D 23
FALLS E 24
FALLS F 25
FALLS G 26

FOR

125
160
191
134
137
112
140
272
270
155
337
193
299
288

45

70
135
154

96
172
199

94
238
273
108
104

AGAINST

33
69
100
48
47
47
60
60
87
41
9%
74
84
75
29
30
88
109
37
39
54
37
9%
74
23
43

Total Votes

158
229
291
182
184
159
200
332
357
196
433
267
383
363

74
100
223
263
133
211
253
131
334
347
131
147

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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HIGHLAND 29
HOPEWELL A 30
HOPEWELL B 31
HOPEWELL C 32
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
LICKING A 37
LICKING B 38
MADISON 39
MEIGS 40

MONROE 41
MUSKINGUM A 42
MUSKINGUM B 43
MUSKINGUM C 44
FULTONHAM 45
IRONSPOT 46
MOXAHALA 47
ROLLING PLAINS 48
WHITE COTTAGE 49
PERRY NORTH 50
PERRY SOUTH 51
RICH HILL 52
SALEM 53

SALT CREEK 54
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55
SPRINGFIELD A 56
SPRINGFIELD B 57
SPRINGFIELD C 58
NEW CONCORD 59
NORWICH 60
UNION 61
WASHINGTON A 62
WASHINGTON B 63
WASHINGTON C 64
WAYNE A 65

176
161
143
188
191
243
267
197
259
291

86

66
106
293
295
302
129

71
221
253
261
230
321
130
205
223
252
234
306
135
449
288
166
149
214
240
132

564
637
680
695
761
715
582
523
751
842
275
130
271
1,049
1,113
966
545
290
764
791
732
676
1,090
329
561
678
1,062
720
1,069
479
1,017
737
466
814
730
918
585

FALLS H 27
HARRISON 28
HIGHLAND 29
HOPEWELL A 30
HOPEWELL B 31
HOPEWELL C 32
FRAZEYSBURG 33
JACKSON 34
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
LICKING A 37
LICKING B 38
MADISON 39
MEIGS 40

MONROE 41
MUSKINGUM A 42
MUSKINGUM B 43
MUSKINGUM C 44
FULTONHAM 45
IRONSPOT 46
MOXAHALA 47
ROLLING PLAINS 48
WHITE COTTAGE 49
PERRY NORTH 50
PERRY SOUTH 51
RICH HILL 52
SALEM 53

SALT CREEK 54
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55
SPRINGFIELD A 56
SPRINGFIELD B 57
SPRINGFIELD C 58
NEW CONCORD 59
NORWICH 60
UNION 61

143
208
114
104

93
111
124
127
149
140
147
184

53

40

50
199
196
189

86

49
133
165
168
131
216

90

93
150
166
147
207

77
350
187
109

41
121
60
55
49
75
62
104
109
51
107
101
30
26
53
91
93
110
40
19
81
85
84
96
102
38
103
69
72
76
86
53
85
96
55

184
329
174
159
142
186
186
231
258
191
254
285

83

66
103
290
289
299
126

68
214
250
252
227
318
128
196
219
238
223
293
130
435
283
164

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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WAVYNE B 66
WAYNE C 67
DUNCAN FALLS 68
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

278
291
324
15,526

15,526

872 WASHINGTON A 62 91
864 WASHINGTON B 63 141
837 WASHINGTON C 64 136

52,261 WAYNE A 65 97

WAYNE B 66 180

0 WAYNE C 67 196

O  DUNCAN FALLS 68 240

52,261 Muskingum - Total 10,477
Cumulative

Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 10,477

54

70
100
35

96

93

80
4,686

4,686

145
211
236
132
276
289
320
15,163

15,163

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Norwich Village (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
NORWICH 60
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

29
29

29

Registered

wv
&2
(7]
=
o
>

Precinct

County

Muskingum

63 NORWICH 60

63

Muskingum - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative

0
63

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

FOR

21
21

21

AGAINST

Total Votes

28
28

28

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Philo Village (Vote for 1)

% g 8
© o = =
o 2 ., 2 >
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o) + [a'4 < IS
Precinct ,g & 2 Precinct @ 2 2
County County
Muskingum Muskingum
HARRISON 28 162 384 HARRISON 28 112 50 162
Muskingum - Total 162 384 Muskingum - Total 112 50 162
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 162 384

County - Total 112 50 162
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Dresden Income Tax (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
CASS 18
DRESDEN NORTH 35
DRESDEN SOUTH 36
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

30
267
119
416

416

Registered
Voters

Precinct
County

Muskingum
102 CASS 18
582 DRESDEN NORTH 35
267 DRESDEN SOUTH 36
951
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

951

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Muskingum - Total

FOR THE TAX

113
45
172

172

AGAINST THE TAX

16
146
71
233

233

Total Votes

30
259
116
405

405

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Aldi Sunday Sales (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

450
450

450

Registered

1,295
1,295

1,295

Precinct
County
Muskingum
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

YES

268
268

268

NO

160
160

160

Total Votes

428
428

428

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Gratiot Village (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HOPEWELL A 30
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

25
25

25

Registered

55
55

55

Precinct
County
Muskingum
HOPEWELL A 30
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

For

21
21

21

Against

Total Votes

25
25

25

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Roseville Cemetery (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
CLAY 19
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

81
81

81

Registered

2
Q
° ;
= Precinct

County
Muskingum
332 CLAY 19
332 Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0

332

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

FOR

49

AGAINST

30
30

30

Total Votes

79
79

79

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Roseville Parks and Recreation (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Muskingum
CLAY 19
Muskingum - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

81
81

81

Registered

Precinct

332 CLAY 19
332

County

Muskingum

Muskingum - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative

0
332

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

FOR

50

AGAINST

30
30

30

Total Votes

80
80

80

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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Precinct Registered
Voters
County
Muskingum

ZANESVILLE 1-A 01 954
ZANESVILLE 1-B 02 1,111
ZANESVILLE 2-A 03 1,079
ZANESVILLE 2-B 04 1,108
ZANESVILLE 3-A 05 1,031
ZANESVILLE 3-B 06 1,039
ZANESVILLE 4-A 07 1,120
ZANESVILLE 4-B 08 1,134
ZANESVILLE 5-A 09 933
ZANESVILLE 5-B 10 821
ZANESVILLE 5-C 11 1,295
ZANESVILLE 6-A 12 799
ZANESVILLE 6-B 13 918
ZANESVILLE 6-C 14 986
ADAMS 15 238
BLUE ROCK 16 401
BRUSH CREEK 17 726
CASS 18 1,066
CLAY 19 531
FALLS A 20 727
FALLS B 21 934
FALLS C 22 633
FALLS D 23 1,169
FALLS E 24 840
FALLS F 25 572
FALLS G 26 529
FALLS H 27 476

HARRISON 28 911

Cards Cast

160
230
297
187
191
163
208
341
369
202
450
271
396
370

80
102
230
268
133
214
253
132
336
360
133
149
198
337

Voters Cast

160
230
297
187
191
163
208
341
369
202
450
271
396
370

80
102
230
268
133
214
253
132
336
360
133
149
198
337

Muskingum County Official Canvass
November 5, 2019 - General Election

% Turnout

16.77%
20.70%
27.53%
16.88%
18.53%
15.69%
18.57%
30.07%
39.55%
24.60%
34.75%
33.92%
43.14%
37.53%
33.61%
25.44%
31.68%
25.14%
25.05%
29.44%
27.09%
20.85%
28.74%
42.86%
23.25%
28.17%
41.60%
36.99%

Statement of Votes Cast
Results Detail

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM
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HIGHLAND 29 564
HOPEWELL A 30 637
HOPEWELL B 31 680
HOPEWELL C 32 695
FRAZEYSBURG 33 761
JACKSON 34 715
DRESDEN NORTH 35 582
DRESDEN SOUTH 36 523
LICKING A 37 751
LICKING B 38 842
MADISON 39 275
MEIGS 40 130
MONROE 41 271
MUSKINGUM A 42 1,049
MUSKINGUM B 43 1,113
MUSKINGUM C 44 966
FULTONHAM 45 545
IRONSPOT 46 290
MOXAHALA 47 764
ROLLING PLAINS 48 791
WHITE COTTAGE 49 732
PERRY NORTH 50 676
PERRY SOUTH 51 1,090
RICH HILL 52 329
SALEM 53 561
SALT CREEK 54 678
SOUTH ZANESVILLE 55 1,062
SPRINGFIELD A 56 720
SPRINGFIELD B 57 1,069
SPRINGFIELD C 58 479
NEW CONCORD 59 1,017
NORWICH 60 737
UNION 61 466
WASHINGTON A 62 814
WASHINGTON B 63 730
WASHINGTON C 64 918

WAYNE A 65 585

176
161
143
188
191
243
267
197
259
291

86

66
106
293
295
302
129

71
221
253
261
230
321
130
205
223
252
234
306
135
449
288
166
149
214
240
132

176
161
143
188
191
243
267
197
259
291

86

66
106
293
295
302
129

71
221
253
261
230
321
130
205
223
252
234
306
135
449
288
166
149
214
240
132

31.21%
25.27%
21.03%
27.05%
25.10%
33.99%
45.88%
37.67%
34.49%
34.56%
31.27%
50.77%
39.11%
27.93%
26.50%
31.26%
23.67%
24.48%
28.93%
31.98%
35.66%
34.02%
29.45%
39.51%
36.54%
32.89%
23.73%
32.50%
28.62%
28.18%
44.15%
39.08%
35.62%
18.30%
29.32%
26.14%
22.56%
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WAVYNE B 66

WAYNE C 67

DUNCAN FALLS 68

Muskingum - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

872
864
837
52,261

0
0
52,261

278
291
324
15,526

0
0
15,526

278
291
324
15,526

0
0
15,526

31.88%
33.68%
38.71%
29.71%

N/A
N/A
29.71%

11/18/2019 3:34:23 PM



Report of Official Results by the Most Populous

County for Local Questions and Issues
(District/subdivision results reported by county)

Report of the votes cast in the district/subdivision for the following question or issue:

SOS administrative purposes only

Provided for SOS administrative purposes only

County Board Muskingum District/ | Mid-East Career and Technology
of Elections: g Subdivision: Centers
Election Date: | November 5, 2019 Purpose: Permanent improvements
Issue Type: Levy Millage: 0.35
Fevy Type Renewal/Decrease, Feércentage: (or
(if applicable) : income/sales tax)
~ List all counties alphabetically and record the vote totals below.
Overlap ‘ N T
County/Counties |  Yes Votes No Votes ~ Comments ]
Muskingum 9,975 5,229 i ]
Coshocton 19 27 B o
Fairfield 11 2 B
Guernsey 4,322 2,094
Licking 215 B 183 B -
~__Monroe 26 43 - - ]
Noble 1,769 985 -
Perry | 1,915 1234 B
_ Washington IR 19 B I
_Total(s) 18,257 9816 |




Report of Official Results by the Most Populous

County for Local Questions and Issues

(District/subdivision results reported by county)
SOS administrative purposes only

Report of the votes cast in the district/subdivision for the following question or issue:

County Board ) District/
] Musk Franklin Local School District
of Elections: uskingtim Subdivision: ranidin Local Schoot Bistrie
Election Date: | November 5, 2019 Purpose: Permanent improvements
Issue Type: Levy Millage: 2
Levy Type Renewal Perqentage: (for
(if applicable) . income/sales tax) )
List all counties alphabetically and record the vote totals below.
Overlap o I
. County/Counties .  YesVotes |  NoVotes | Comments
Muskingum 1,433 730
Perry 55 43 -
|
__ Totalls) | 1488 773 .

Provided for SOS administrative purposes only




Official Certification by the Most Populous County
(Candidates)

County Board
of Elections:

Muskingum

Election Date
and Type:

November 5, 2019

District Number
and Type

Muskingum Valley ESC

Office:

Muskingum Seat - Full Term

Commencing 1-1-2020

The above named Board of Elections hereby certifies the votes cast for the candidates below for the office
described above.

Indicate successful candidate(s) with an asterisk.

Candidates Larry Good*
Party
Write-in (Y/N) - No N 1
County Votes Votesj “Votes _]_ Votes Votes Votes
Muskingum 8,520
Coshocton 6,452
Guernsey 448
Licking 125
Perry 84
Totals 15,629 0 0 0 0 0




Official Certification by the Most Populous County
(Candidates)

, — |
| County Board - District Number . |
of Elections: Muskingum and Type Muskingum Valley ESC i

' Election Date . Muskingum Seat - Unexpired
and Type: November 5, 2019 Office: Term ending 12-31-2021

The above named Board of Elections hereby certifies the votes cast for the candidates below for the office
described above.

Indicate successful candidate(s) with an asterisk.

No Valid Petition

Candidates

Filed

Party

Write-in (Y/N)

No

County

Votes

Votes

Votes

Votés

Votes

Votes

Muskingum

Coshocton

Guernsey

Licking

Perry

Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0




Official Certification by the Most Populous County
(Candidates)

County Board
of Elections:

Muskingum

Election Date
and Type:

November 5, 2019 |

District Number
and Type

Muskingum Valley ESC

Office:

Hocking Seat

The above named Board of Elections hereby certifies the votes cast for the candidates below for the office
described above.

Indicate successful candidate(s) with an asterisk.

Candidates Ed Penrod*
Party
Write-in (Y/N) No
County Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
Hocking 2,625
Perry 55
Vinton 3
Totals 2,683 0 0 0 0 0




Official Certification by the Most Populous County

|
: County Board
! of Elections:

L

i Election Date
‘ and Type:
\

L

Muskingum

November 5, 2019

|
|

(Candidates)

District Number
and Type

Muskingum Valley ESC

Office:

Perry Seat

described above.

Indicate successful candidate(s) with an asterisk.

The above named Board of Elections hereby certifies the votes cast for the candidates below for the office

Candidates Michael G. Smith*
Party
Write-in (Y/N) No
County Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes

Fairfield 9

Licking 172

Perry 2,504
Totals 2,685 0 0 0 0 0




Official Certification by the Most Populous County

—

County Board
of Elections:

[ Election Date

i
L

and Type:

Muskingum ‘
|

November 5, 2019

(Candidates)

]

|

District Number | East Muskingum Local School
and Type District
Office: Board Member (FULL TERM)

described above.

Indicate successful candidate(s) with an asterisk.

The above named Board of Elections hereby certifies the votes cast for the candidates below for the office

Candidates Renee Coll* Mike Mathers* Chad Parker Gail Requardt* Stacey L. Snider
Party
Write-in (Y/N) No No No No No
County Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes -
Muskingum 1,036 1,096 803 937 620
Guernsey 287 371 236 330 252
Totals 1,323 1,467 1,039 1,267 872 0




Official Certification by the Most Populous County
- (Candidates)

[
1
“County Board
|

of Elections: |

Muskingum

|

? Election Date
! and Type:

|

November 5, 2019 J

e e

District Number
and Type

Franklin Local School District

Office:

Board Member (FULL TERM)

The above named Board of Elections hereby certifies the votes cast for the candidates below for the office

described above.

Indicate successful candidate(s) with an asterisk.

Candidates John Coler* Susan L Lent* Jim Swingle*
Party
Write-in (Y/N) No No No
County Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
Muskingum 1,131 1,176 1,360
Perry 46 57 61
Totals 1,177 1,233 1,421 0 0 0




Official Certification by the Most Populous County
(Candldates)

County Board
of Elections:

Muskingum

l
N
|

Election Date
and Type:

S B

November 5, 2019

i
|

District Number
and Type

——

Tri-Valley Local School District‘

|

Board Member (FULL TERM) |

: B .

The above named Board of Elections hereby certifies the votes cast for the candldates below for the offlce
described above.

Indicate successful candidate(s) with an asterisk.

Candidates Scott Ford* Sue Cameron* Scott Welker*
Party
Write-in (Y/N) No Yes Yes
County Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
Muskingum 2,562 94 125
Coshocton 43 0 0
Totals 2,605 94 125 0 0 0




Official Certification by the Most Populous County
(Candldates)

——

‘ County Board
. of Elections:

| Election Date
and Type:
|

Muskingum

The above named Board of Electlons hereby certifies the votes cast for the candidates below for the office

|
\
|
iﬁ —
l

District Number
and Type

described above.

Indicate successful candidate(s) with an asterisk.

Board Member (UNEXPIRED

TERM)

i
Tri-Valley Local School District|

Candidates Martha Prince*
Party
Write-in (Y/N) No
County Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
Muskingum 2,258
Coshocton 39
Totals 2,297 0 0 0 0 0




Official Certification by the Most Populous County

County Board
of Elections:

Muskingum

. Election Date
and Type:

November 5, 2019

The above named Board of Elections hereby certifies the votes cast for the candidates below for the office

(Candidates)

District Number
and Type

West Muskingum Local School

District

Office:

1
I
i

Board Member (FULL TERM)

described above.

Indicate successful candidate(s) with an asterisk.

Candidates Ty J Dierkes* Kristine Geis Albert Vousden*
Party
Write-in (Y/N) No No No
T .

County Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes - -Votes
- Muskingum 1,306 977 1,099

Licking 87 75 79

Totals 1,393 1,052 1,178 0 0 0
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